Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
Specifications Subject to Change Without Prior Notice
© 2026, Envoy Lighting, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Office 215-512-7000 • Fax: 267-288-5604

Specifications Subject to Change Without Prior Notice
© 2026, Envoy Lighting, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Office 215-512-7000 • Fax: 267-288-5604
2026.06
NOTE 1: Clear available single face only
NOTE 2: Consult factory for alternate lengths
NOTE 3: Only available for standard version
NOTE 4  SWCT & SWHE panels are available; see page 3 for dimensions, consult factory
Series Operation Letter Color No. of Faces Panel Mounting Options
EMPSEL HT (AC Only) LR (red) 1 (single) CLR1 (clear) ES (end surface)
AT (autotest)SA (Self-powered) LG (green) 2 (double) MIR (mirror) WCS (wall/ceiling surface)
BLK (black finish)
WHT (white)
CC (custom color - specify)
1PK24B (24" black pendant kit)
SW4 (special wording - specify)
120SA (120 minute emergency)
EXAMPLE: EMPSEL SA LR2 MIR WCS BLKOrdering Information
ACCESSORIES
1PK12W (12" white pendant kit)
1PK12BA2 (12" brushed alum pendant kit) OV3 (oval panel)
BA (brushed aluminum finish)
1PK12B (12" blank pendant kit)
1PK48W (48" white pendant kit)
1PK48B (48" black pendant kit)
1PK24B (24" white pendant kit)
DIMENSIONS (SWCT & SWHE)
Series A B C D E F
SWCT/ SWHE